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DATE: April 16, 2007

TO: Department of State Division of Corporations

FROM: Royal Ranch Estates Property Owners’ Association

RE: Reinstatement of Corporation
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Attached is a check for $971.25 to reinstate the Corporation for Royal Ranch Estates
Owner’s Association which is currently inactiye. ..

The following are the current board members:

Kym Burton President
Don Gleason Vice-President
Darryl Donkel Treasurer
Sue Harden Secretary

Please send all correspondence to:
Kym Burton

8724 Benoit Ave.

Orlando, FL 32836

Any questions call 407-928-1257.

Sincerely,
K 855

Kym Burton

President Royal Ranch Estates H.O.A.

407-928-1257
407-492-9555
407-876-4513
407-909-0295



